COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0188/561

2 U0053/836

3 U0019/540

4U0418/531

5 U0897/632

6 U0055/692

7 U0093/502

8 U0965/516

9 U2356/526

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS MGT

BXE

NAME

KAWEESI Joab

LUTAAYA James

NIWAGABA Methodias

MUSISI Denis

MUKUNYA Geofrey

TUWAPE Paul

AKIROK Kevin

MUJUZI Julius

WAMIMBI Allan

AlYr

2003

2013

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

1999

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

36

55

12

85

33

43

53

16

52

SCHOOL

KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

KALINABIRI SEC. SCHOOL

NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE

BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO

ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

TROPICAL HIGH SCH, KAMPALA

MPOMA BOYS'S SECONDARY SCHOOL

WT

30.7

26.9

26.8

25.4

24.8

22.8

22.2

21.6

18.7



