MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS MGT

COURSE CODE BXE

INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	WT
1 U0188/561	KAWEESI Joab	2003	M	U	36	KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL	30.7
2 U0053/836	LUTAAYA James	2013	M	U	55	MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL	26.9
3 U0019/540	NIWAGABA Methodias	2013	M	U	12	KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL	26.8
4 U0418/531	MUSISI Denis	2013	M	U	85	KALINABIRI SEC. SCHOOL	25.4
5 U0897/632	MUKUNYA Geofrey	2013	M	U	33	NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE	24.8
6 U0055/692	TUWAPE Paul	2011	M	U	43	BISHOP'S SEC. SCHOOL, MUKONO	22.8
7 U0093/502	AKIROK Kevin	2013	F	U	53	ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL	22.2
8 U0965/516	MUJUZI Julius	1999	M	U	16	TROPICAL HIGH SCH, KAMPALA	21.6
9 U2356/526	WAMIMBI Allan	2013	M	U	52	MPOMA BOYS'S SECONDARY SCHOOL	18.7